
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
185 

23 
169 
713 

28 
184 

20 
777 

15 
157 

57 
86 
13 

189 
156 

9 
93 

155 
95 

222 
50 

128 
147 
313 

79 
186 
121 
880 

94 
890 
210 

52 
232 

25 
171 
119 
190 

83 
84 

159 
66 
64 
69 

Name 
DOMENICALI Giovanni 
PETRESINI Oscar Leonardo 
PASTORE Enrico 
VULTAGGIO Alessio 
DI MARIA Emanuel 
ZIRONDELLI Mauro 
GOATELLI Andrea 
ALDINI Iuri 
PETRONI Stefano 
PISANI Mauro 
FERA Marco 
FRASCARI Massimo 
IACOBELLI Daniele 
SCATOLINI Alessio 
ANGELI Andrea 
SCARPA Marco 
DEMENGA Damiano 
DA RUI Daniele 
GUZZON Alessandro 
CAVAZZONI Nicolò 
ANDENNA Enrico 
CAROLI Luca 
TOSTI PANDOLFINI Alessandro 
BACCI Massimo 
DE NARDO Fabio 
NESTI Simone 
CARLO Meloni 
SALICETO Simone 
CANU Mauro 
PINI Alberto 
CHIARINI Valerio 
DAMINATO Loris 
PARA Lorenzo 
PETROCITTO Vincenzo 
CROCIANI Giovanni 
ZULIANI Daniele 
MERCURI Marco 
RAGGIOLI Andrea 
FASSONE Davide 
ALBINI Patrik 
DE SANTIS Gianni 
BERTUCCIOLI Danilo 
MERANDA VALLO Jarj 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:09.974 
2:10.205 
2:10.441 
2:10.945 
2:12.295 
2:12.397 
2:12.585 
2:12.646 
2:12.751 
2:13.277 
2:13.920 
2:14.161 
2:14.503 
2:14.699 
2:14.751 
2:14.962 
2:15.229 
2:15.310 
2:15.693 
2:16.225 
2:16.594 
2:16.811 
2:17.078 
2:17.195 
2:17.253 
2:17.672 
2:17.723 
2:18.052 
2:18.143 
2:18.400 
2:18.452 
2:18.625 
2:19.242 
2:19.448 
2:19.451 
2:19.699 
2:19.726 
2:19.910 
2:20.193 
2:20.533 
2:20.618 
2:20.942 
2:21.271 

In 
4 
4 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
6 
2 
5 
2 
4 
3 
5 
5 
2 
3 
2 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
1 
5 
5 
4 
5 
2 

Diff 

0.231 
0.467 
0.971 
2.321 
2.423 
2.611 
2.672 
2.777 
3.303 
3.946 
4.187 
4.529 
4.725 
4.777 
4.988 
5.255 
5.336 
5.719 
6.251 
6.620 
6.837 
7.104 
7.221 
7.279 
7.698 
7.749 
8.078 
8.169 
8.426 
8.478 
8.651 
9.268 
9.474 
9.477 
9.725 
9.752 
9.936 

10.219 
10.559 
10.644 
10.968 
11.297 

Gap 

0.231 
0.236 
0.504 
1.350 
0.102 
0.188 
0.061 
0.105 
0.526 
0.643 
0.241 
0.342 
0.196 
0.052 
0.211 
0.267 
0.081 
0.383 
0.532 
0.369 
0.217 
0.267 
0.117 
0.058 
0.419 
0.051 
0.329 
0.091 
0.257 
0.052 
0.173 
0.617 
0.206 
0.003 
0.248 
0.027 
0.184 
0.283 
0.340 
0.085 
0.324 
0.329 

Laps 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
3 
4 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 

No. 
178 

54 
108 
115 
199 
181 
139 
641 
144 
180 

Name 
PEREZ 
DE DONNO Damiano 
MORONE Davide 
ALLOCCO Piermario 
BUZZICHELLI Davil 
ROSSI Francesco 
TONELLI Luca 
MATTARELLI Manuele 
ZAGLI Gabriele 
BALDI Marco 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:22.314 
2:22.472 
2:22.738 
2:22.766 
2:22.782 
2:24.243 
2:24.501 
2:24.827 
2:24.994 
2:30.661 

In 
1 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
4 
4 

Diff 
12.340 
12.498 
12.764 
12.792 
12.808 
14.269 
14.527 
14.853 
15.020 
20.687 

Gap 
1.043 
0.158 
0.266 
0.028 
0.016 
1.461 
0.258 
0.326 
0.167 
5.667 

Laps 
1 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
4 
4 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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